
Triside Pencil Range - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Triangular pencil with domed end. Can be
printed up to 4 colours. Pencils are
always supplied sharpened and is included
in the price quoted.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap

SKU PWPCPTRIS

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Pencil Without
Eraser

Refill Colour HB Lead

Weight 6.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

45mm x 4mm

Print Area
FCP

45mm x 4mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

250

£0.440

500

£0.400

1000

£0.340

2000

£0.330

5000

£0.330

10000

£0.330

2 Colour Print £62.00 £0.640 £0.640 £0.640 £0.620 £0.600 £0.570

3 Colour Print £93.00 £0.840 £0.840 £0.840 £0.840 £0.840 £0.810

4 Colour Print £124.00 £1.040 £1.040 £1.040 £1.040 £1.040 £1.040

Full Colour Print £37.00 £0.490 £0.490 £0.490 £0.490 £0.490 £0.490

Plain Stock £54.00 £0.230 £0.202 £0.156 £0.154 £0.152 £0.149

Prices shown are RRP


